TILBEHOR OVERLOBSSAT

PRODUKTINFORMATIONER

Artiklens titel

Artikelnummer
Leveringsomfang
Dybde i mm
Bredde i mm
Hgjde i mm
Diameter i mm
Kollektion
Materiale
Farvens navn
Farvebetegnelse

Villeroy & Boch Tilbehgr
Overlgbsseet, 221 x 283 x 48,5 mm,
Krom

94281061

1 x overlgbhssaet
283

221

48,5

62

Tilbehgr

Plastik

Krom

Krom



